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JUMPER LENGTH CONNECTIONS
P/N L
106273-0525| 1.0 *32 mRoM 10
- F
106273-0526|  2.0*9-2 P1-A | P28
PI1-B | P2-A
106273-0527 | 3.0*37
106273-0528| 50732 B
106273-0529| 10.0 *33
106273-0693 | 13.0 *3-3 E
106273-0708| 15.0 *9-3
106273-0554 | 20.0 *3-4 -
106273-0709|  25.0*35
, +0.6 ZIPCORD CABLE, MM 50/125Hm OM3,
106273-0683| 30.0*3 ®1.6mm, RISER D
LC DUPLEX MINI CONNECTOR LC DUPLEX STANDARD
LABEL A\ CONNECTOR
6.25
P ! PZ
5.25
2X 150125 - 25 ¢
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B
NOTES — DIMENSION STYLE SCALE DESIGN UNITS
& I [auaLTY| GENERAL TOLERANCES THIRD. ANGLE
1. DUST CAPS ARE NOT SHOWN BUT INCLUDED. 5 = B |sympoLs| (UNLESS SPECIFIED) MM ONLY 1:1 ‘ INCH ‘@QPROJECT\ON
|: g g e mm ‘NCH DRAWN BY DATE TITLE |
2. MAXIMUM INSERTION LOSS PER CONNECTOR L8~ 5| W-0 [{PLACES[ET——- [x-—- IGUMIN 2009/08/05 LCD MINFTO LCD JUMPER,
AT 850nm - 0.35dB. 5 £ 3PLACES|[t - [+-—-  |oneckeD v DATE MM 50/125 OM3
nog _|BN/=0 [2PLACES|E—— [+
3. LABEL IS PRINTED WITH MOLEX P/N AND SERIAL NUMBER. |OF S Z|8 TPLACE [£-—- [F-—-  [APPROVEDSY — DATE
TEST DATA PER CONNECTOR ‘S SUPPL‘ED 5Z§ = OFLAC = i/\/7277 MATERIAL NO. 2009/08/05DOCUMENT NO SHEET NO A
WITH EACH SHIPMENT. SSs5a ANGULAR +1/2° - : :
=50 DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE| SEE TABLE SD-106273-0525 1 0F 1
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